
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2021
Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Mines and Geosciences Bureau

Regional Office - VII

10 003 0300007

:

:

:

:

:

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts

21

Total

4

1st Quarter

Ending

March 31

6

4th Quarter

Ending

Dec. 31

5 7 8=[{6+(-)7}-8+9]

3rd Quarter

Ending

Sept. 30

2nd Quarter

Ending

June 30

9

Remittance to

BTr

10

Deposited with

AGDB

11=(9+10)

TOTAL

13=(12/3)

%Amount

12=(8-3)

UACS CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date VarianceREVENUE

TARGET

(Annual)

per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Regular Agency Fund 1,585,049.25 (1,516,389.21)0.00992,205.31 2,079,411.23 4,656,665.794,656,665.79 -25 %6,173,055.00 4,656,665.79 0.00

Revenue Collections 1,553,865.00 (1,673,814.00)0.00903,219.00 2,042,157.00 4,499,241.004,499,241.00 -27 %6,173,055.00 4,499,241.00 0.00

Cash Revenue 1,553,865.00 (1,673,814.00)0.00903,219.00 2,042,157.00 4,499,241.004,499,241.00 -27 %6,173,055.00 4,499,241.00 0.00

Non-Tax 903,219.006,173,055.00 4,499,241.00 (1,673,814.00) -27 %4,499,241.004,499,241.00 0.001,553,865.00 2,042,157.00 0.00

Other Permit Fees 700,705.00 2,368,465.001,361,650.002,408,438.00 0.00 -2 %4020101099 2,368,465.00 0.002,368,465.00 (39,973.00)306,110.00

Supervision and Regulation Enforcement Fees 837,445.00 2,092,695.00668,960.003,719,966.00 0.00 -44 %4020107000 2,092,695.00 0.002,092,695.00 (1,627,271.00)586,290.00

Other Service Income 14,100.00 31,500.0010,500.0044,651.00 0.00 -29 %4020199099 31,500.00 0.0031,500.00 (13,151.00)6,900.00

Miscellaneous Income 1,615.00 6,581.001,047.000.00 0.00 0 %4060999000 6,581.00 0.006,581.00 6,581.003,919.00

Cash Receipts 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 %0.00 0.00 0.00

Non-Tax 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0 %0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Supervision and Regulation Enforcement Fees 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020107000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Other Service Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4020199099 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Miscellaneous Income 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0 %4060999000 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 31,184.25 157,424.790.0088,986.31 37,254.23 157,424.79157,424.79 0 %0.00 157,424.79 0.00

Cash Receipts 31,184.25 157,424.790.0088,986.31 37,254.23 157,424.79157,424.79 0 %0.00 157,424.79 0.00

Others 88,986.310.00 157,424.79 157,424.79 0 %157,424.79157,424.79 0.0031,184.25 37,254.23 0.00

Petty Cash 0.00 16,782.990.000.00 0.00 0 %1010102000 16,782.99 0.0016,782.99 16,782.9916,782.99

Advances for Special Disbursing Officer 28,484.25 121,012.6122,125.040.00 0.00 0 %1990103000 121,012.61 0.00121,012.61 121,012.6170,403.32

Advances to Officers and Employees 2,700.00 19,455.0014,955.000.00 0.00 0 %1990104000 19,455.00 0.0019,455.00 19,455.001,800.00

Other Professional Services 0.00 174.19174.190.00 0.00 0 %5021199000 174.19 0.00174.19 174.190.00

TOTAL 6,173,055.00 4,656,665.790.001,585,049.25 2,079,411.23 4,656,665.79 -25 %4,656,665.79992,205.31 (1,516,389.21)0.00
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